



## Legislation Text

---

**File #:** 16164, **Version:** 1

---

### **Title**

Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 6272, Mills Street Reconstruction Street Assessment District 2009, to Rawson Contractors, in the amount of \$10,393.00 with an additional 3-calendar days.

### **Body**

See attached.